

PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Thursday | June 27, 2024 | 11:30AM Hilton San Diego Bayfront

Contact our team for additional details:

619-692-2077 EXT. 247
PARTNER@THECENTERSD.ORG
THECENTERSD.ORG/LGBTQ



JUNE 27, 2024

11:30AM

HILTON SAN DIEGO
BAYFRONT

We are excited to announce the launch of a new signature event: The San Diego LGBT Community Center's <u>LGBTQ+ Luminaries Lunch</u> on Thursday, June 27, during National Pride Month.

The LGBTQ+ Luminaries Lunch will celebrate the rich diversity of San Diego's LGBTQ+ community and uplift community members who have made an impact in our lives. From those who have paved the way to those who continue the fight for equality and belonging, our event will showcase a broad array of leaders, advocates, volunteers, and activists whose inspiring acts of bravery, deep dedication, and often quiet service, prove that one person can make a difference in the lives of many. We are thrilled to launch this new Signature Event and we hope you can join us as we celebrate these Luminaries who have positively impacted the lives of LGBTQ+ individuals and helped advance our movement here in San Diego!

LGBTQ+ Luminaries Lunch Thursday, June 27, 2024 | Hilton San Diego Bayfront | 11:30 AM

Please mark your calendars, and join us for The Center's LGBTQ+ Luminaries Lunch, celebrating our community's strength, wisdom, and courage.

Thank you again for your unwavering commitment to The Center which has provided vital services and programs to thousands of LGBTQ+ individuals in San Diego. We are incredibly grateful for your support and look forward to continuing our journey together, creating a more inclusive and equitable society for all.

Thank you for your support,

Ian Johnson

Senior Director of Development

The San Diego LGBT Community Center



JUNE 27, 2024

11:30AM

HILTON SAN DIEGO
BAYFRONT

PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Presenting Sponsor \$35,000 - *only 1 available

- Exclusive Recognition as LGBTQ+ Luminaries Lunch Presented by...
- Logo on cover of invitation (mailed to 2,500 people)
- Exclusive social media announcements on Facebook (20,000 followers) and Instagram (12,000 followers)
- Promotional Giveaway opportunity for guests of branded gifts (1,000 guests)
- Premium logo on all electronic and print advertising
- Logo on cover of print program (1,000 guests)
- Full page ad on inside cover of print program (1,000 guests)
- Logo in pre-program slide show
- Logo and name recognition during the program
- Prominent table of 10

Titanium Sponsor \$20,000

- Logo on all electronic and print advertising
- Logo on back of print program (1,000 guests)
- Full page ad in print program (1,000 guests)
- Logo in pre-program slide show
- Logo and name recognition during the program
- Prominent table of 10

Platinum Sponsor \$15,000

- Logo on back of print program (1,000 guests)
- Full page ad in print program (1,000 guests)
- Logo in pre-program slide show
- Logo and name recognition during the program
- Prominent table of 10



JUNE 27, 2024

11:30AM

HILTON SAN DIEGO
BAYFRONT

PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Gold Sponsor \$10,000

- Logo on back of print program (1,000 guests)
- Half page ad in print program (1,000 guests)
- Logo in pre-program slide show
- Logo and name recognition during the program
- Table of 10

Silver Sponsor \$5,000

- Logo on back of print program (1,000 guests)
- Logo in pre-program slide show
- Logo and name recognition during the program
- Table of 10

Bronze Sponsor \$3,000

- Name on back of print program (1,000 guests)
- Logo in pre-program slide show
- Table of 10

Table of 10 \$2,000

Single Ticket \$200



PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Thursday | June 27, 2024 | 11:30AM Hilton San Diego Bayfront

Contact our team for additional details:

619-692-2077 EXT. 247
PARTNER@THECENTERSD.ORG
THECENTERSD.ORG/LGBTQ